
 
Operating Instructions and Parts Manual 
Web Strap Ratchet Hoists 
JWS-Series 

 
 

 
JET 
427 New Sanford Road 
LaVergne, Tennessee 37086 Part No. M-352100 
Ph.: 800-274-6848 Edition 1  07/2016 
www.jettools.com Copyright © 2016 JET 



 10

11.1.1  JW
S-2A W

eb Strap H
oist – Exploded View

 
 

 
   

 

 



 11

11.1.2  JWS-2A Web Strap Hoist – Parts List 

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty 
1 ................ TS-1504031 .............. Hex Socket Head Cap Screw .................................. M8x16 ........................... 1 
2 ................ TS-2361081 .............. Lock Washer ............................................................ M8 ................................. 1 
3 ................ TS-1550061 .............. Flat Washer ............................................................. M8 ................................. 1 
4 ................ JWS2A-04 ................. Wing Nut ..................................................................  ...................................... 1 
5 ................ JWS2A-05 ................. Handle Assembly .....................................................  ...................................... 1 
6 ................ JWS2A-06 ................. O-Ring .....................................................................  ...................................... 1 
7 ................ JWS2A-07 ................. Brake Gear ..............................................................  ...................................... 1 
9 ................ JWS2A-09 ................. Plate A Weldment (large hole) .................................  ...................................... 1 
10 .............. JWS2A-10 ................. Plastic Disc (large hole) ...........................................  ...................................... 1 
11 .............. JWS2A-11 ................. Drum ........................................................................  ...................................... 1 
12 .............. JWS2A-12 ................. Plate B (small hole)..................................................  ...................................... 1 
13 .............. JWS2A-13 ................. Pawl .........................................................................  ...................................... 1 
14 .............. JWS2A-14 ................. Pawl Screw .............................................................. M8 ................................. 1 
15 .............. JWS2A-15 ................. Top & Bottom Tube..................................................  ...................................... 2 
16 .............. JWS2A-16 ................. Clevis Pin with Cotter............................................... M12x29.5 ...................... 2 
17 .............. SH081400 ................. Hex Cap Screw ........................................................ M8x70 ........................... 1 
18 .............. JWS2A-18 ................. Web Strap Restraint ................................................  ...................................... 1 
19 .............. SH069200 ................. Hex Cap Screw ........................................................ M6x8 ............................. 2 
20 .............. TS-1541031 .............. Hex Nylon Lock Nut ................................................. M8 ................................. 3 
21 .............. JWS2A-21 ................. Plastic Disc (small hole)...........................................  ...................................... 1 
22 .............. JWS2A-22 ................. Swivel Shackle Assembly ........................................  ...................................... 1 
23 .............. JWS2A-23 ................. Pawl Spring..............................................................  ...................................... 1 
24 .............. JWS2A-24 ................. Eye Hook and Latch Assembly ................................  ...................................... 2 
25 .............. JWS2A-25 ................. Web Strap ................................................................  ...................................... 1 
26 .............. JWS2A-26 ................. Collar .......................................................................  ...................................... 2 
27 .............. JWS2A-27 ................. Hex Cap Screw ........................................................  ...................................... 1 
28 .............. JWS2A-28 ................. Clamping Block ........................................................  ...................................... 1 
29 .............. TS-1504011 .............. Hex Socket Head Cap Screw .................................. M8x10 ........................... 2 
30 .............. JWS2A-30 ................. Pin............................................................................  ...................................... 1 
31 .............. F006052 .................... C-Ring, External ...................................................... 30mm ............................ 1 
32 .............. JWS2A-32 ................. Middle Tube .............................................................  ...................................... 1 
33 .............. JWS2A-33 ................. Web Strap Roller .....................................................  ...................................... 1 
34 .............. JWS2A-34 ................. Plastic Cushion ........................................................  ...................................... 1 
35 .............. JWS2A-35 ................. Web Strap Guide Washer ........................................  ...................................... 2 
 .................. LM000215 ................. Label - Not For Lifting (not shown) .......................... 5/8 x 2-5/8 in ................. 1 

 
 
  




